
Updated 10/10/18 

St. Mary’s School 
Game Schedule*** 

Lady Rockets Basketball 
2018-2019 

 
DAY  DATE  OPPONENT   LOCATION   TIME 

Tuesday October 2 Red Hill    St. Mary’s   6:00p 

Thursday October 4 Edwards County  West Salem   5:15p* 

Thursday October 11 Cisne    St. Mary’s   5:15p* 

Tuesday October 16 New Hope   New Hope (Fairfield)  6:00p 

  October 18-20 TBA- Jasper Shootout  Jasper Grade School (Fairfield) TBA 

Monday October 22 Red Hill    Bridgeport   6:00p 

Thursday October 25 Jasper    Jasper Grade School (Fairfield) 6:00p 

Tuesday October 30 Vincennes Rivet   Vincennes   5:30p 

Friday  November 2 Cisne    Cisne    5:00p 

Tuesday November 6 Ft. Branch   St. Mary’s   5:15p* 

Monday November 12 Owensville   St. Mary’s   6:00p 

Friday  November 16 Jasper    St. Mary’s    6:00p 

Wednesday November 28 St. Joe-Olney   St. Mary’s   6:00p 

Monday December 3 WEAA Tournament  St. Mary’s   TBA 

Tuesday December 4 WEAA Tournament  St. Mary’s   TBA 

Thursday December 6 WEAA Tournament  St. Mary’s   TBA 

Tuesday December 11 St. Joseph-Princeton (5th/6th) St. Mary’s   5:30p 

Wednesday December 12 St. Joe- Olney   Olney    6:00p 

Tuesday** December 18 New Hope   St. Mary’s   6:00p 

Friday-Sunday January 4-6 Diocesan Tournament  Notre Dame (Belleville)  TBA 

Tuesday January 8-15 Regionals   Iuka    TBA 

Thursday January 24 New Hope (5th/6th)  New Hope (Fairfield)  6:00p 

Friday  January 25 St. Joe- Olney (5th/6th)  St. Mary’s   6:00p 

Tuesday January 29 Jasper (5th/6th)   Jasper (Fairfield)  6:00p 

*denotes C game **8th grade recognition night ***subject to change 


